88
2 way modular system
trojan mini
Built with ease of installation foremost
in mind, the Trojan Mini has surprisingly
generous cabling access for a product of its
size. Able to accept a variety of cable types

requirements. Gland plates and troughs are also available separately.
Trojan Mini (TR2) 32A isolator, 1 x BS88 fuse carrier, internal earth block with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
1 Moulded plastic cable entry plate, 1 x 20mm grommet TR2-MG25-EB1 THM0005605
1 Removeable plastic plate, with 1 x 20mm grommet TR2-PP20-EB1 THM0015554
1 brass plate with, 1 x 20mm grommet TR2-BP20-EB1 THM0022079
1 brass plate, 1 x 20mm tube TR2-TP20-EB1 THM0028526
fu
se
d
pr